
Friday, September 20
eather Forecasts from reDistrict, 7.30 a 1.0,350 p.m. 1XH: District, a.m., 2.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

a
Weather Forecestyme ‘QTZA: District, 7;7369.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

iZB 1070i m.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9.,0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Gems of Melody
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 The Long Shadow
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby
411. 0 Favourites All
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Luncheon Musio
2. 0 p.m. Reserved
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, The Gardening Session with
George Dean
3.30 Music of Latin America
4. 0 Afternoon Stars: The Q-Tees
4.15 Bandstand 3

4.30 Record Round Up
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.30 Dine and Dance7.0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Their Finest Hour
8. 0 Walk a Crooked Mile
8.30 World at My Feet
9. 0 John Turner’s Family
9.30 Record Roundabout
410. 0 Sports Preview
10.30 The Fat Man
12. 0 Close down

i XH 1310 pemeee™ m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Songs Old and New
10. 0 Imprisoned Heart
10.15 Ellen Dodd (final broadcast)
10.30 The Right to Happiness
10.45 Three Roads to Destiny41.0 Morning Variety
412. 0 Musical Mailbox (Hamilton)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Musio1.0 World at My Feet
1.15 Early Afternoon Musicale
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.30, Ma Pepper
3. 0 Guest Spot-Norman Luboff Chair
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern4.0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Variety Time5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race tothe Unknowh
6.15 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Rick O*Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music= pepe sisson Provincial Stock Saleeport
7. 0 The Quiz Kids: National Contest
7.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
7.46 They Walked with Destiny8. 0 Their Finest Hour ;

8.30 it’s a Crime, Mr Collins
9. 0 Dangerous Assignment9.33 Bunkhouse cae9.45 iar Fun F.10. 0 ans on Sport (Bill Cassidy)10.30 Close down

47A Bese avo
’A. a.m. Breakfast SessionCalling the Children
Shoppingome ad (Erin Osmond)ep Morning
ta! hy45 Songs of Many LandsDoctor Paul

Esther and 1
Career Girl

10.46 The Intruder
41. 0 Double Percy Faith’s Orches-
tra and Jerry Vale
41.30 Melody Mixture
42. 0 Lunch Music
340 p.m. Angel’s
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Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw)
American Radio Stars
Tango Time
Something to Sing About
Lawrence Welk and his Music
Air Adventures of Biggiles
Tea Dance
Magnificent Obsession
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Latin American Rhythms
Rising Stars
The Quiz Kids
Their Finest Hour
The Bob Eberly Show
Songs of Our Times: 1940
Dragnet
Teen Time
Sports Preview *
Close down

2ZB soesem.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musio for Milady
10. O Doctor Paul
10:15 Accent.on Melody10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby )11. 0 Melodious Moments

|11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 Afternoon Concert
2. Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring|at 3.0, Interior Decorating, (FrancesFairbairn)
Variety Calls the TuneThe Four AcesFloyd Cramer Plays
Mary Martin
Jane Powell Sings :At the Console: Ken Griffin
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
On the Lighter SideThe Ferko String BandThe Quiz KidsTheir Finest HourWalk a Crooked Mile
Boldness be My FriendJohn Turner’s Family :

From Our Long Playing Library,
aturing:-Mantovani’s Orchestra and RubyMurray
0. 0 Sporting Digest (Peter Sellers)
ta
4 The Fat Man
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O Jazz with Bas
O Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Variety
10. O Girl from Nowhere
10.15 Tapestries of Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Timber Ridge
11. 0 Light Orchestras and Ballads
11.30 Shopping Reporter12.0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.15 Ernest Tubb
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay)
3.30 Concert Singers
4. 0 Bill McGuffie (pianist) and JerryShard’s Orchestra
4.20 Songs by Alan Dale
4.40 Accordiana
5. 0 Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 Popular Vocalists
7.0 The Quiz Kids .
7.30 Piano Time
7.46 Country Digest
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
8.30 Melodious Memories in Music
9. 0 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
9.30 Eartha Kitt Entertains
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
10. 0 Musical Comedy Highlights
10.30 Close down

ae .

3ZBcemm
6. O a.m. it’saNew Day8. 0 Breakfast Club Happi Hill8.15 Calling the Children
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music to Remember10.0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Sergeant Crosby11.0 Down Melody Lane
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)
42. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.15 My Lady Fair2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),ee at 3.0, Air Hostess3.45 Glasgow Orpheus Choir
4. 0 Jan August4.15 Franz Winkler Quartet
5.30 Junior Leaguers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Radio Bargain Counter (Junete6.15 Hors D’oeuvres
6.30 Songs of the South Seas
6.45 Harmonica Classics7. 0 The Quiz Ki

7.30 Their Finest Hour
8. 0 Walk a Crooked Mile
8.30 The High and the

weteney9. 0 John Turner’s Family9.30. Concert Stage
10. 0 Sports Preview (George Speed)10.30 The Fat Manbea is On the Air (Junerav
11.30 The Little Foys and Joe Loss andhis Orchestra
12. 0 Close down

4ZB woe wm
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35
8.12
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11.30
12. 0

Morning Star
School Bell
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Musical Album
Doctor Paul
The Girl from Nowhere
Career Girl
Sergeant Crosby °
Shopping Reporter Session
Lunch Musio

2.0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30
3.30
4. 0
4.15

6. 0
6.30
7. 0
7.30
8. 0
8.30
9. 0
9.32
10. 010.30
11. 012.0

Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)
Friday Serenade
What’s New on Disc
Melody Roundabout
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Choice of the Week
The Quiz Kids
Their Finest Hour
Walk a Crooked Mile
Turntable Favourites
John Turner’s Family
Friday Night Frivolities
Talking Sport (Bob Wright)The Fat Man
Starlight Lullaby
Close down

I enjoy the satisfying flavour of
tobaccosfrom

Douwe
Egberts
ROYAL FACTORIES OF HOLLAND

WhetherIroll0cigaretteOrrelax
witbmypipe,IenjoyallDouwe
Egbertsbrands: Askforthe
brandbynameand seethatthe

oouwe
DouweEgbert'$ trademarkisOnthepacket_069 DE

SGBERTS

0ars SINCE1753

With WhIte ox, Douwe Egberts
provides a Shag Tobacco with a full-
ness of strength tbat gives satisfaction
where others fail. It is suitable for

Jted smoking in the Pipe, Or for Cigarette
Rollings,and is very useful togiveadded
favourtoOthbertobaccosifneeded.

Supero8Dark
BCUwEcEcec8 41 for 2Oz.
Ega8ats NZ.Agent:DAVIDM ANDERSON&CO"

8.H.34 P.o:BOX5034,WELLINGTON:


